Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

5/99

For Official Use

Company Number

03206146

Canterbury Joinery {(96) Limited

|/ We

Fd
Garry Lock, 3™ Floor, 37 Fredenck Place, Brighton, BN1 4EA

Sean Bucknall, 3™ Floor, 37 Frederick Place, Brighton, BN1 4EA

4

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affars

as at 10 May 2018

Date 10 May 2016

Bnghton
Sussex
BN1 4EA

Ref 6001253/GL/SB/LF/CH

For Official Use

lvpnru Qoarti~-

MR

12105.'2016
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

L}

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Canterbury Joinery (96) Limited

on the 10 May 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

[vs

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name m\/{D W&ST’

Saned Dok

Dated lo. & 2@([@




- Canterbury Joinery (96) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 May 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery 1,317 00
Stock 2,441 00
Debtors not subject to FC 28,158 30 22,526 64
Cash at Bank 39,606 13 39,606 13
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 62,132 77

Signature @O-Q{B‘\/ . Date ’ 05 2@[@

.




Canterbury Joinery (96) Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 10 May 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carrnied from Page A) 6213277
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 62,132 77
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
62,13277
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders §2,13277
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 62,132 77
Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 62,132 77
Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,950 00
Employees 77,895 10
inland Revenue 18,193 64
98,038 74
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfail in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (35,905 97)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (35,905 97)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shares 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {35,907 87)

Signature @Q@/' Date lO ' S - 2[)[#




Sv 60 9102 AW 01 60 G102 JaA 108 Sdl | jo | ebeg
. aimeubig
vL8t0°86 Buljjejol sauug gl
000 1H9 10 ‘unquaiue) ‘weyleg ‘auen peaisw|a N0 ‘PIOJPOOM 1sap piARQ JIN 00MHY
000 VdS 121D 'SUIAH '9A0ID SSIML 6 lfeH uApewy Jaydoisuyd JW QOHY
000€8'L THS ¥1D ‘Wway ‘Ainquejue) ‘weyuleg ‘aueT pesjsw|3 N0 'PIOJPOOM 1S9 |uelg 1OAM3
00 0GZ'vi THY ¥1D ey ‘ungisjued ‘weyieg ‘sue PESISWIT INQ ' PIOJPOOM 1Isep pineQ Iy 00M3
goszL'L VL PLD "ANIN ‘Angisjue)d 'pul 19a4s ‘i Hassned 'sabelod mojim | UjIWS uyor Jajad JN 00s3
goseL'.L INO 219 sy ‘Angqiajue) ‘Aunig ‘snuasy Aemsuesq /G SIAINg uelJ 0043
0s ZLv'e dro 210 ‘way ‘Andqisiues ‘Anig ‘peoy plemswoH g1 no saydoisuy sswer Jn 0013
09 208't ZV9 10 'y ‘Anqiajuen IN ‘siuuy Buisls 'peoy weybuissog ‘axauly 1S3y MOJEMS 12)sUILy |pueq ned JW 003
0S 189'0L AdZ 712 ey ‘Anqiajue) ‘weypeys 198iS pIojswieys L0Z JUnH paemp3 Jaydoisuyd JN LOH3
05 LES'C) VdS }ZLD ua) ‘ayiiH 'an0ID) SSIM) 6 jieH uAuen Jaydoisuud JW 00H3
oosel'L IYP 211D uay 1a)suipy 'eso|D pieyaiQ 0z PIald t8lad weyel JW 0043
00 002t THO 19 'unquajue) ‘weyleq ‘aue] peajsw|d O ‘PIOJPOOAA 1sopA piaeq JN LOMD
00 06¢ TH9 ¥1D '‘Aunquajued 'weyleq ‘sue pesiswW|3 INO ‘PIOJPOOA 1S9AA suBeIg SIN 00MOD
MM
000 84D ‘NOQAOHD ‘@n0Ic) A3(SB|[BAA '2SNOH WIBYINOS JOOI4 Uiy 121SIg UOpUOT YINog SWOISND PUB anuaAsy WH FOHD
ZZ1 863N
000 "INAL NOdN 3T1LSYOMIN ‘uojuaqbua ‘malp yied uojuag ‘Z0ZE 49 Wooy ' NHDI SWwOIsSnNy pue anuaasy WH £0HD
0L 296l Yyt #L7 T00dHIAIN 20Q suasnp 'Joo|d pIg SWoIsNy pue anusasy WH ¢OHO
ong
¥6 0E9'y LAAN ‘NOANOT ‘PEOY U0ISN3 987 JSMO] UCISNT 'J00j4 PIE ‘'SaNINJAS R AJuaAjosu| SWOJSNY) pue aNUaAsyY NH LOHD
000 gvS SX8 ‘0LE g SWOojsSnN) pue anuaasy WH 00HD
3 sSalppy awieN Aoy

sJ0)ipai) Auedwon - g
pajwi (96) Ausujor Aingiajue)
SWEl(|IM P104 9GO



Gt 60 9102 fepy 01 0402 19A 108 Sdl | 0 | ebeg

ainjeubig
4 Buyejo) saujug Z
I 0 } 0 H9 1D ‘Ainqisjue) ‘weyseg ‘sue pesisw|3 InQ 'PIOJPOOM 1S9 PIABQ JN OOMAH
b 0 b 0 VdS 1210 ‘@UiAH '9n0ID SSIM] 6 lleH uAuely JaydolsuyD JW - 00HH
[ejol FT:1THg) PO Jald SS3UPpY awepn Aay

.. siapjoyaieys - 9
paywi (96) Ateuor Aingisjue)




